

Your gift will help us continue to provide outstanding care to our residents, provide charitable care, and add to our endowment. Please make checks payable to *"The Danish Home Foundation"* and send to the address below.

Name			Email		
Address			City/State/Zip		
Preferred Phone					
<u>Total Pledge Amoun</u> t	2022	2023	2024	2025	2026
\$	pledge amount	pledge amount	pledge amount	pledge amount	pledge amount
□ I/We am/are making a gift of stock: Name of Stock:			# of Shares:		
(Pleas	e contact The Danish	Home at 773.775	.7383 for stock trai	nsfer instructions	)
□ I/We will make payme	ents 🗆 Annually 🗆 Se	emi-Annually 🗆 Qua	arterly 🗆 Monthly	□ Estate   □ <u>On</u>	e-Time Donation
How would you like to is a joint gift.) Name				e of your spouse	/partner if this
□ My/Our gift is unres	stricted. Please use	this gift to best	meet the needs	of The Danish Ho	ome.
Remodeled Ground Floor Living Room/			We Are Thankful to the Donors Already		

- Gathering Space
- $\Box$  4 New Independent Apartments
- □ Garden Enhancements
- $\hfill\square$  Remodeling the Gift Shop
- $\Box$  Fund for Charitable Care

We Are Thankful to the Donors Already Committed to Sponsoring the Following Areas: New Dining Room, New Kitchen, 5 Health Care Suites Private Rooms, New Bistro Area, New Small Dining Room for Residents in Health Care, and Remodeling of Fitness & Beauty Area

Signature:	Date:	
Signature:	Date:	

The Danish Home Foundation Attn.: Capital Campaign, 5656 N. Newcastle, Chicago, IL 60631 773/775-7383 - THANK YOU for your generous support! - www.danishhomeofchicago.org Contributions are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.